
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 22.10.2016 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 15:45 Spec.: Game No.: 38

HK Ako Klaipēda8 : 1
(1:1, 3:0, 4:0)

Referees Linespersons
ĶUZE Edgars, PASTARS Jānis  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 8 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KLA  28 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  AKO  1 RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:51 1:0 AKO EQ 19 MARINAKI Oto BĒRZIŅŠ Andrejs #11
Goal 06:53 1:1 KLA EQ 3 KAVECKAS Vasaris NOREIKA Eimantas #27
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  37 PALŠAUSKAS Matas Interference
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  91 PALŠAUSKAS Arnas Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 AKO  27 BURKITS Aleksis Holding an opponent

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 20:57 2:1 AKO EQ 91 KĻAVIŅŠ Kristers FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs #29

Goal 23:43 3:1 AKO EQ 91 KĻAVIŅŠ Kristers KNOPE Roberts #6, TORSKIS Maksims
#25

Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  68 ŠUSTEROVAS Jaromir David Tripping
Goal 34:08 4:1 AKO PP1 11 BĒRZIŅŠ Andrejs BURKITS Aleksis #27

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 41:16 5:1 AKO EQ 19 MARINAKI Oto BURKITS Aleksis #27, BĒRZIŅŠ Andrejs
#11

Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  47 PODOLSKIJ Artur Roughing
Goal 46:51 6:1 AKO EQ 91 KĻAVIŅŠ Kristers KNOPE Roberts #6
Goal 49:04 7:1 AKO EQ 17 BEŅISLAVSKIS Klāvs ŪDRIS Emīls #14
Pen. 00:00 00:00 AKO  29 FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs Tripping
30 sec. 51:34  KLA     

Goal 53:56 8:1 AKO EQ 29 FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs KNOPE Roberts #6, SPILVA Rūdolfs
#18

Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  18 MIKALAUSKAS Matas Cross-checking
GK 60:00  KLA  28 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  AKO  1 RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HK Ako
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts 0 0 0.00 60:00
31 VĪTOLS Ēriks 0 0 0.00 0:00

Klaipēda
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

28 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

HK Ako (AKO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F DRUVA Aleksis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F KNOPE Roberts 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D LAPAINIS Arnolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D VIRSNĪTIS Reinis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F BĒRZIŅŠ Andrejs 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D BIRZĀKS Mareks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D ŪDRIS Emīls 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F BEŅISLAVSKIS Klāvs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D SPILVA Rūdolfs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F MARINAKI Oto 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D TORSKIS Maksims 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F BURKITS Aleksis 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F KĻAVIŅŠ Kristers 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 8 11 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Klaipēda (KLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F KAVECKAS Vasaris 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D ARMONAVIČIUS Ričardas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F OLEINIKAS Oskaras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D STANKUS Vakaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F MIKALAUSKAS Matas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F MINELGA Jokubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F NOREIKA Eimantas 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D PALŠAUSKAS Matas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 D PODOLSKIJ Artur 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 D BAIER Aleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F ŠUSTEROVAS Jaromir David 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F PALŠAUSKAS Arnas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 F VOLOCH Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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